1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

'ANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

'PUBLIC WO KS, HIGHWAY & Publc ol Engincering Divion
TRAN SPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: - Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 3
DATE: 5/3/2017

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 316043
P.0. No.: 20170872

PROJECT: Tenney Locks Rehabilitation
CONTRACTOR: Janke General Contractors, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: Change Order Request #3

2... Requested By: Contractor (Janke)

3. Proposed Change: Installation labor for pillow blocks, steel anchoring plates and anchor bolts
4

- Reason for Change: Labor rieeded to install material approved in C.0.#2

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $.17.684.07

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The 0riginal CONTTACE ATTIOUITE WEAS w..vveietrariiseseisesaiemenrassnssessesesesesesssassssesssnsnsess seesssesessssassssssasasssesesans $702,866.00
Net change by previously aithorized Change Orders.......ocovremrrenveimrenerrrceseereeamesteeeeesessessssaseeseses $37,822.02
The Contract amount prior t0 this Change OTAEr WaS ......c.c.oueivrerrerseresreeerssessessesssesssesssnessrssesseseans $740,688.02
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........ccovvnvieiniccnne $17,684.07
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be........ccvveeievcrecmrenee e $758,372.09
The Completion Date will be unchanged DY .. ..ot ertetn e rercsr e sr e aes s s er e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is........oocverneen. May 26, 2017
Approvals:
: Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division i Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractqr__ Purchasing .. -Department _  A/E ___ PWHT ____

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Eric Urtes\316043 - Tenney Locks Rehab Construction\11 - Change Orders\316043 Project Change Order.docx




