1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLICW@RKS HIGHWAY & B ticxin oy Do
ANSP ORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 7/3/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316043
P.0O.No.: 20170872

PROJECT: Tenney Park — Lock and Spillway Rehabilitation

CONTRACTOR: _Janke General Contractors, Inc.

DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A : ' )

2. Requested By: Owner (LWRD)
3. Proposed Change: Extra work needed on upstream gate and downstream gate.
4

Reason for Change: _Additional items requested by LWRD following visit to Contractor's shop on April 11,
2017.

[}
i

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $19,850.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

LT SR R e Ty T R T VNPT Yo SIS (O AURIOIO WOR. S  eR $702,866.00
et abattee by prrevionshy aithoriaod Change Orders..... ... i masssamssonsons $68,953.82
The Copltact amount prior t040is ChANEE OTAEr WAS.... ...t sesmmsscsssansnsimmsssssssncassnasaaseensasisossassaseas $771,819.82
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccc.ccceccevciniiuinnne $19,850.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be..........cc.cccviimriivcinoininccccnnnccnnee $791,669.82
AU COTNNERT I 06 0 R TN EUSIMIEOL T (ovoi v -uoens cchractsmsasssnnsssrnnstapasanssssiabssfasssniussunashssniad sasnsasishessaghiossnsnn 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .........cccceveurennecns 05/26/2017
Approvals: W

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor _____ Purchasing ____ Department ____ A/E ____ PWHT ___

o\

H-Shared\ ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\316043 - Tenney Locks Rehab Construction\11 - Change Orders\316043 Project Change On:a& “(6\



